
District Pass %
Region Name Candidates Wrote Candidates Pass District Pass%

Motheo 8861 6609 74.59

Xhariep 1024 750 73.24

Lejweleputswa 5373 3901 72.60

Fezile Dabi 4401 3032 68.89

Thabo Mofutsanyana 7927 5207 65.69


